
 
P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2021 ASIAN MEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Semi-Finals 5-8/- Men

22 14 October 2021
Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND
Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)
Start: 10:00 End: 11:59 Total: 01:59 hrs 

SGC
AGM

3
1

25
21

25
21

22
25

25
21

97
88

0:27 0:27 0:30 0:26 1:50

R1: Pawarith Musika (THA) R2: Mahdi Navidino (IRI)

SGC-South Gas Club AGM-AGMK

1 Hussein 
2 L Kareem L L
3 Husam 
4 (C) Saffa 
6 Mustafa 
9 Alferedo 4 1

11 Maher 1 4 3
12 Nenad 4
13 L Abbas L L L
14 Mohammed 1
15 Omar 3 7 6 3
16 Reath 1 3 1
17 Islam 6
20 Ahmed 9 8 8 3

5
8
4

1
19
5
6

28

18 22 17 19 76

7 3 5 6 21

1 Bunyod 3 2 6 5
2 Bunyodbek 3 7 1 1
3 Umidjon 2
5 Mukhammadali 1
6 Sanjar 2 1 3 5
8 Khabibullokhon 
9 L Dilmurod L L L

10 Azizbek 3 3 2 3
12 (C) Ilyos 1 2
13 L Shokhrukh L L
14 Mukhammadkobuljon 2 2 1
15 Umidjon 
16 Javokhir 

16
12
2
1

11

11
3

5

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

13 17 15 16 61
8 4 10 5 27

ALAA KHALAF ABDULSATTAR
ABDULKAREM ABDULHOSEIN

Teshabaev Aziz
Shadmonov Mukhiddin

SGC-South Gas Club AGM-AGMK

27
18
7

68

45
33
7

118

20 Ahmed 
15 Omar 
11 Maher 

3
1
1
6

10
3
3

32

16 Reath 
9 Alferedo 

20 Ahmed 

1
1

2

14
11
20
95

15 Omar 
11 Maher 

6 Mustafa 

16
11
8

51

27
27
18

105

1 Bunyod 
2 Bunyodbek 

10 Azizbek 

3
2
1
7

17
14
4

54

10 Azizbek 
6 Sanjar 

14 Mukhammadkobuljon 

1
1
1
3

13
11
11
89

2 Bunyodbek 
5 Mukhammadali 
6 Sanjar 

21 27

97 76 245 88 61 248

SGC-South Gas Club AGM-AGMK

20 Ahmed 
15 Omar 
11 Maher 

27
18
7

1
1
1

28
19
8

1 Bunyod 
2 Bunyodbek 
6 Sanjar 

16
11
8 2

1
1

16
12
11


