

P-2 – Match Results

Competition	2021 ASIAN MEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAM	PIONSHIF)
Round/Pool	Semi-Finals 5-8/-	Type	Men



Match N°.:	22 Date: 14 October 2021								
City:	Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND								
Hall:	Terminal Hal	l, Termina	al 21 KORAT (spectators)						
Duration	Start: 10:00 E	nd: 11:59	Total: 01:59 hrs						

Teams	Sets	- 1	Ш	III	IV	V	Total
SGC	3	25	25	22	25		97
AGM	1	21	21	25	21		88
Duration		0:27	0:27	0:30	0:26		1:50

Referees: R1: Pawarith Musika (THA) R2: Mahdi Navidino (IRI)

	SGC-South Gas	Club			AGM-AGMK								
No.		I	Ш	Ш	IV	٧	Pts	No. I II III IV V	Pts				
1	Hussein							1 Bunyod 3 2 6 5	16				
2 L	Kareem			L	L			2 Bunyodbek 3 7 1 1	12				
3	Husam							3 Umidjon 2	2				
4 (C	S) Saffa							5 Mukhammadali 1 1 1	1				
6	Mustafa							6 Sanjar 2 1 3 5	11				
9	Alferedo	4		1			5	8 Khabibullokhon					
11	Maher	1	4		3		8	9 L Dilmurod L L L					
12	Nenad				4		4	10 Azizbek 3 3 2 3	11				
13 L	Abbas	L	L	L				12 (C) Ilyos 1 2	3				
14	Mohammed			1			1	13 L Shokhrukh L L					
15	Omar	3	7	6	3		19	14 Mukhammadkobuljon 2 2 1	5				
16	Reath	1	3	1			5	15 Umidjon					
17	Islam				6		6	16 Javokhir					
20	Ahmed	9	8	8	3		28						
	Total Pts:	18	22	17	19		76	Total Pts: 13 17 15 16	61				
	Opp. Errors:	7	3	5	6		21	Opp. Errors: 8 4 10 5	27				
	: ALAA KHALAF ABDULSATTAR	-			:		·	Coach: Teshabaev Aziz					
Asst.C	: ABDULKAREM ABDULHOSEIN							Asst.C: Shadmonov Mukhiddin					

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

		9	GC-South	Gas Club		Scoring Skills	AGM-AGMK					
Won	Total	al Players				Spike	Won	Total		Players		
Pts	Atts					(ATK)	Pts	Atts				
27	45	20	Ahmed			1 st	16	27	1	Bunyod		
18	33	15	Omar			2 nd	11	27	2	Bunyodbek		
7	7	11	Maher			3 rd	8	18	10	Azizbek		
68	118					Total	51	105				
Won	Total			Players		Block	Won	Total		Players		
Pts	Atts					(BLO)	Pts	Atts				
3	10	16	Reath			1 st	3	17	10	Azizbek		
1	3	9	Alferedo			2 nd	2	14	6	Sanjar		
1	3	20	Ahmed			3 rd	1	4	14	Mukhammadkobuljon		
6	32					Total	7	54		•		
Won	Total			Players		Serve	Won	Total	Players			
Pts	Atts			-		(SRV)	Pts	Atts		-		
1	14	15	Omar			1 st	1	13	2	Bunyodbek		
1	11	11	Maher			2 nd	1	11		Mukhammadali		
	20	6	Mustafa			3 rd	1	11	6	Sanjar		
2	95					Total	3	89		•		
	21				Opp.Errors				27			
	Total			n Pts	Total Att	Total Pts.		Total		Won Pts	Total Att	
	97			76	245			88		61	248	

	SGC-Sou	ıth Gas Club)			Best Scorers	AGM-AGMK					
	Players	ATK	BLO	SRV	TOTAL	Rks	Players	ATK	BLO	SRV	TOTAL	
20 Ahmed		27	1		28	1 st	1 Bunyod	16			16	
15 Omar		18		1	19	2 nd	2 Bunyodbek	11		1	12	
11 Maher		7		1	8	3 rd	6 Sanjar	8	2	1	11	

Remarks

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts

nn Substitution / nn pts

(C) /L : Captain / Libero

Opp: Opponent

Att: Attempts













